Driver Model Number Naming Rules
1. Constant Current Drivers
SRPX-XXXXXX-YYYYYYYY-ZZZZZZZZ
SRPX :  Sunricher Series Drivers (SRP Plastic casing/SRPY Built-in round/SRPL Linear metal casing/SRPT Built-in rail...)
XXXXXX :  Stands for control methods (For example, 2305/2309 stands for DALI ZG9105 stands for Zigbee...)
YYYYYYYY :  Stands for the driver's power/channels/initial current gear (For example, 15CC100, 15CCT100...)
ZZZZZZZZ :   The first four digits stands for the final current gear (For example, 500/700/1000...)
                            The fifth digit stands for non-isolated drivers (H) and US-standard (U)

6-54
220-240
220-240
4
5
145*45*30
124*78.8*30
>0.98
>0.98
45
65
89%
90%
500-1400
500-1500
SRP-2305N-36CC350-1050 6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050
1 2 4 53
Track Lights/Spot Lights, Built-in Application
Suitable for all kinds of high/low voltage rail lights, downlights(built-in), floodlights(built-in),
garden lights, and other lights using built-in drivers.
SRPY-2305N-10CC100-500 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9510 86%100-500
SRPY-2305N-15CC200-700 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9615 87%200-700
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
SRPT-2305N-28CC150-700 6-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9528 86%150-700
SRPT-2305N-38CC300-1050 20-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9638 87%300-1050
1
1
Track Lights/Spot Lights, Built-in Application
Suitable for all kinds of high/low voltage rail lights,
downlights(built-in), floodlights(built-in), garden lights, and
other lights using built-in drivers.
NFC DT6 Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
SRPT-2305N-44CC600-1400 20-54220-240 97*43*30>0.9644 87%600-1400 1
SRPY-2305N-36CC600-1200 3-42220-240 φ72*30>0.9636 87%600-1200 1
SRPY-2305N-25CC300-850 3-42220-240 φ65*30>0.9625 87%300-850 1
Product Model Output Current
mA
Output Power
W

VDC
Channel
CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
Product
Picture
www.sunricher.com07 www.sunricher.com 08www.sunricher.com
DALI-2 DA
LI
-2
Product Features
Linear Application
Suitable for strip lights, tri-proof lights, floor lights, bracket lights,
and other linear or ultra-thin lights.
SRPL-2305N-30CC250-850 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-2305N-40CC500-1050 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-2305N-50CC650-1300 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-2305N-60CC900-1700 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
Non-SELV
SRPL-2305N-40CC80-400H 50-220 243*30*21>0.9540 90%80-400 1
NFC DT6 Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver NFC DT6 Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
EU Standard
SRPL-2305N-80CC1000-2000 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-2305N-100CC1100-2200 10-54 355*30*21>0.95100 90%1100-2200 1
220-240
SRPL-2305N-80CC100-450H 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%100-450 1
SRPL-2305N-80CC350-700H 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%350-700 1
SRPL-2305N-100CC250-800H 50-220 355*30*21>0.98100 94%250-800 1
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
SRPL-2305N-30CC250-850U 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-2305N-40CC500-1050U 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-2305N-50CC650-1300U 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-2305N-60CC900-1700U 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
US Standard
SRPL-2305N-80CC1000-2000U 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-2305N-96CC1100-2200U 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200 1
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
> DALI-2 certified, DALI DT6
> Only for excellent products: high PF, high efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)
> CD(corridor mode)
> CLO(constant lumen output)
> EL(emergency mode)
SRPL-2305N-60CC120-550H 50-220 284*30*21>0.9760 92%120-550 1220-240
> Push-Dim
> ±1% current accuracy, world-leading
> Flicker free, no fear of any camera shooting/recording
> Dimming depth of 1/1000

6-54
220-240
220-240
4
5
145*45*30
124*78.8*30
>0.98
>0.98
45
65
89%
90%
500-1400
500-1500
SRP-2309N-36CCT350-1050 6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050
1 2 4 53
Track Lights/Spot Lights, Built-in Application
Suitable for all kinds of high/low voltage rail lights, downlights(built-in), floodlights(built-in),
garden lights, and other lights using built-in drivers.
SRPY-2309N-10CCT100-500 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9510 86%100-500
SRPY-2309N-15CCT200-700 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9615 87%200-700
2
2
2
SRPT-2309N-28CCT150-700 6-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9528 86%150-700
SRPT-2309N-38CCT300-1050 20-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9638 87%300-1050
2
2
NFC DT8 Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
SRPT-2309N-44CCT600-1400 20-54220-240 97*43*30>0.9644 87%600-1400 2
SRPY-2309N-36CCT600-1200 3-42220-240 φ72*30>0.9636 87%600-1200 2
SRPY-2309N-25CCT300-850 3-42220-240 φ65*30>0.9625 87%300-850 2
2
2
2
2

Factor
Efficiency Dimension
mm
Output Voltage
VDC
Channel
CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
Product
Picture
www.sunricher.com13 www.sunricher.com 14www.sunricher.com
DALI-2 DA
LI
-2
SRPL-2309N-30CCT250-850 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-2309N-40CCT500-1050 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-2309N-50CCT650-1300 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-2309N-60CCT900-1700 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
2
SRPL-2309N-40CCT80-400H 50-220 243*30*21>0.9540 90%80-400 2
NFC DT8 Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver NFC DT8 Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
SRPL-2309N-80CCT1000-2000 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000
SRPL-2309N-100CCT1100-2200 10-54 355*30*21>0.95100 90%1100-2200
220-240
SRPL-2309N-80CCT100-450H 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%100-450
SRPL-2309N-80CCT350-700H 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%350-700
SRPL-2309N-100CCT250-800H 50-220 355*30*21>0.98100 94%250-800
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
SRPL-2309N-30CCT250-850U 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-2309N-40CCT500-1050U 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-2309N-50CCT650-1300U 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-2309N-60CCT900-1700U 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
2
SRPL-2309N-80CCT1000-2000U 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000
SRPL-2309N-96CCT1100-2200U 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
SRPL-2309N-60CCT120-550H 50-220 284*30*21>0.9760 92%120-550220-240 2
Product Features
> DALI-2 certified, DALI DT8
> Only for excellent products: high PF, high efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)

VDC
Channel
CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
0/
1-1
0V
0/1-10V
0/1-10V0/1-10V
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
Track Lights/Spot Lights, Built-in Application
Suitable for all kinds of high/low voltage rail lights, downlights(built-in),
floodlights(built-in), garden lights, and other lights using built-in drivers.
SRPY-2007N-10CC100-500 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9510 86%100-500
SRPY-2007N-15CC200-700 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9615 87%200-700
1
1
SRPT-2007N-28CC150-700 24-42220-240 97*43*22>0.9528 86%150-700
SRPT-2007N-38CC300-1050 24-42220-240 97*43*22>0.9638 87%300-1050
1
1
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
SRPT-2007N-44CC600-1400 24-42220-240 97*43*30>0.9644 87%600-1400 1
SRPY-2007N-36CC600-1200 3-42220-240 φ72*30>0.9636 87%600-1200 1
SRPY-2007N-25CC300-850 3-42220-240 φ65*30>0.9625 87%300-850 1
Product Features
> 0-10V LED dimmable driver
> Only for excellent products: high PF, high efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)

>0.97
>0.97
>0.97
10
12
15
25
80%
80%
82%
85%
100-500
100-700
100-700
250-700
SRP-2007N-36CC350-1050 24-42220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050
1 2 43
1
1
1

CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
17 18
0/
1-1
0V
0/1-10V
0/1-10V0/1-10V
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable DriverNFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
Product Features
Linear Application
Suitable for strip lights, tri-proof lights, floor lights, bracket lights,
and other linear or ultra-thin lights.
SRPL-2007N-30CC250-850A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-2007N-40CC500-1050A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-2007N-50CC650-1300A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-2007N-60CC900-1700A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
Non-SELV
SRPL-2007N-40CC80-400HA12 50-220 243*30*21>0.9540 90%80-400 1
EU Standard
SRPL-2007N-80CC1000-2000A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-2007N-100CC1100-2200A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.95100 90%1100-2200 1
220-240
SRPL-2007N-80CC100-450HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%100-450 1
SRPL-2007N-80CC350-700HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%350-700 1
SRPL-2007N-100CC250-800HA12 50-220 355*30*21>0.98100 94%250-800 1
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
SRPL-2007N-30CC250-850UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-2007N-40CC500-1050UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-2007N-50CC650-1300UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-2007N-60CC900-1700UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
US Standard
SRPL-2007N-80CC1000-2000UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-2007N-96CC1100-2200UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200 1
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
SRPL-2007N-60CC120-550HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9760 92%120-550 1220-240
> ±1% current accuracy, world-leading
> Flicker free, no fear of any camera shooting/recording
> Global high-end certifications(CCC/TUV ENEC/RCM/CE...)
> Ultra-full NFC settings, flexible and free

> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)
> CLO(constant lumen output)
> EL(emergency mode)
> ±1% current accuracy, world-leading
> Flicker free, no fear of any camera shooting/recording
> Global high-end certifications(CCC/TUV ENEC/RCM/CE...)
> Ultra-full NFC settings, flexible and free
> Freely set light-on/light-off fade time
Standalone Application
Suitable for spotlights, downlights, panel lights, and other lights
using external drivers.
1 2 4 53
Track Lights/Spot Lights, Built-in Application
Suitable for all kinds of high/low voltage rail lights, downlights(built-in), floodlights(built-in),
garden lights, and other lights using built-in drivers.
SRPY-SB9105N-10CC100-500 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9510 86%100-500
SRPY-SB9105N-15CC200-700 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9615 87%200-700
1
1
SRPT-SB9105N-28CC150-700 6-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9528 86%150-700
SRPT-SB9105N-38CC300-1050 20-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9638 87%300-1050
1
1
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
SRPT-SB9105N-44CC600-1400 20-54220-240 97*43*30>0.9644 87%600-1400 1
SRPY-SB9105N-36CC600-1200 3-42220-240 φ72*30>0.9636 87%600-1200 1
SRPY-SB9105N-25CC300-850 3-42220-240 φ65*30>0.9625 87%300-850 1
SRP-SB9105N-10CC100-500
SRP-SB9105N-12CC100-700
SRP-SB9105N-15CC100-700
SRP-SB9105N-25CC250-700

6-54
220-240
220-240
4
5
145*45*30
124*78.8*30
>0.98
>0.98
45
65
89%
90%
500-1400
500-1500
SRP-SB9105N-36CC350-1050 6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050
1
1
1
1

CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
2221
Bluetooth Bl
ue
to
ot
h
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
Product Features
Linear Application
Suitable for strip lights, tri-proof lights, floor lights, bracket lights,
and other linear or ultra-thin lights.
SRPL-SB9105N-30CC250-850A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-SB9105N-40CC500-1050A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-SB9105N-50CC650-1300A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-SB9105N-60CC900-1700A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
Non-SELV
SRPL-SB9105N-40CC80-400HA12 50-220 243*30*21>0.9540 90%80-400 1
EU Standard
SRPL-SB9105N-80CC1000-2000A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-SB9105N-100CC1100-2200A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.95100 90%1100-2200 1
220-240
SRPL-SB9105N-80CC100-450HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%100-450 1
SRPL-SB9105N-80CC350-700HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%350-700 1
SRPL-SB9105N-100CC250-800HA12 50-220 355*30*21>0.98100 94%250-800 1
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
SRPL-SB9105N-30CC250-850UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-SB9105N-40CC500-1050UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-SB9105N-50CC650-1300UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-SB9105N-60CC900-1700UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
US Standard
SRPL-SB9105N-80CC1000-2000UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-SB9105N-96CC1100-2200UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200 1
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
SRPL-SB9105N-60CC120-550HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9760 92%120-550 1220-240
> Bluetooth 2.4G wireless LED dimmable driver
> Only for excellent products: high PF, high efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)
> CLO(constant lumen output)

2423
Bluetooth Bl
ue
to
ot
h
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
Standalone Application
Suitable for spotlights, downlights, panel lights, and other lights
using external drivers.
1 2 4 53
Track Lights/Spot Lights, Built-in Application
Suitable for all kinds of high/low voltage rail lights, downlights(built-in), floodlights(built-in),
garden lights, and other lights using built-in drivers.
SRPY-SB9105N-10CCT100-500 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9510 86%100-500
SRPY-SB9105N-15CCT200-700 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9615 87%200-700
2
2
SRPT-SB9105N-28CCT150-700 6-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9528 86%150-700
SRPT-SB9105N-38CCT300-1050 20-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9638 87%300-1050
2
2
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
SRPT-SB9105N-44CCT600-1400 20-54220-240 97*43*30>0.9644 87%600-1400 2
SRPY-SB9105N-36CCT600-1200 3-42220-240 φ72*30>0.9636 87%600-1200 2
SRPY-SB9105N-25CCT300-850 3-42220-240 φ65*30>0.9625 87%300-850 2
SRP-SB9105N-10CCT100-500
SRP-SB9105N-12CCT100-700
SRP-SB9105N-15CCT100-700
SRP-SB9105N-25CCT250-700

6-54
220-240
220-240
4
5
145*45*30
124*78.8*30
>0.98
>0.98
45
65
89%
90%
500-1400
500-1500
SRP-SB9105N-36CCT350-1050 6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050
2
2
2
2

Channel
CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
2625
Bluetooth Bl
ue
to
ot
h
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
Linear Application
Suitable for strip lights, tri-proof lights, floor lights, bracket lights,
and other linear or ultra-thin lights.
SRPL-SB9105N-30CCT250-850A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-SB9105N-40CCT500-1050A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-SB9105N-50CCT650-1300A12 10-54 280*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-SB9105N-60CCT900-1700A12 10-54 280*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
2
2
2
2
SRPL-SB9105N-40CCT80-400HA12 50-220 243*30*21>0.9540 90%80-400 2
SRPL-SB9105N-80CCT1000-2000A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 2
SRPL-SB9105N-100CCT1100-2200A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.95100 90%1100-2200 2
220-240
SRPL-SB9105N-80CCT100-450HA12 50-220 285*30*21>0.9780 92%100-450 2
SRPL-SB9105N-80CCT350-700HA12 50-220 285*30*21>0.9780 92%350-700 2
SRPL-SB9105N-100CCT250-800HA12 50-220 355*30*21>0.98100 94%250-800 2
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
SRPL-SB9105N-30CCT250-850UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-SB9105N-40CCT500-1050UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-SB9105N-50CCT650-1300UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-SB9105N-60CCT900-1700UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
2
2
2
2
SRPL-SB9105N-80CCT1000-2000UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 2
SRPL-SB9105N-96CCT1100-2200UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200 2
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
SRPL-SB9105N-60CCT120-550HA12 50-220 285*30*21>0.9760 92%120-550 2220-240
Product Features
> Bluetooth 2.4G wireless LED dimmable driver
> Only for excellent products: high PF, high efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)

Input Voltage
VAC
2827
Zigbee Zi
gb
ee
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
Product Features
Standalone Application
Suitable for spotlights, downlights, panel lights, and other lights
using external drivers.
1 2 4 53 Track Lights/Spot Lights, Built-in Application
Suitable for all kinds of high/low voltage rail lights, downlights(built-in), floodlights(built-in),
garden lights, and other lights using built-in drivers.
SRPY-ZG9105N-10CC100-500 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9510 86%100-500
SRPY-ZG9105N-15CC200-700 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9615 87%200-700
1
1
SRPT-ZG9105N-28CC150-700 6-54220-240 28150-700
SRPT-ZG9105N-38CC300-1050 20-54220-240 38300-1050
1
1
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
SRPT-ZG9105N-44CC600-1400 20-54220-240 44600-1400 1
SRPY-ZG9105N-36CC600-1200 3-42220-240 φ72*30>0.9636 87%600-1200 1
SRPY-ZG9105N-25CC300-850 3-42220-240 φ65*30>0.9625 87%300-850 1
SRP-ZG9105N-10CC100-500
SRP-ZG9105N-12CC100-700
SRP-ZG9105N-15CC100-700
SRP-ZG9105N-25CC250-700

6-54
220-240
220-240
4
5
145*45*30
124*78.8*30
>0.98
>0.98
45
65
89%
90%
500-1400
500-1500
SRP-ZG9105N-36CC350-1050 6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050
1
1
1
1

VDC
Channel
CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
3029
Zigbee Zi
gb
ee
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
Product Features
Linear Application
Suitable for strip lights, tri-proof lights, floor lights, bracket lights,
and other linear or ultra-thin lights.
SRPL-ZG9105N-30CC250-850A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-ZG9105N-40CC500-1050A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-ZG9105N-50CC650-1300A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-ZG9105N-60CC900-1700A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
Non-SELV
SRPL-ZG9105N-40CC80-400HA12 50-220 243*30*21>0.9540 90%80-400 1
EU Standard
SRPL-ZG9105N-80CC1000-2000A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-ZG9105N-100CC1100-2200A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.95100 90%1100-2200 1
220-240
SRPL-ZG9105N-80CC100-450HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%100-450 1
SRPL-ZG9105N-80CC350-700HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%350-700 1
SRPL-ZG9105N-100CC250-800HA12 50-220 355*30*21>0.98100 94%250-800 1
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
SRPL-ZG9105N-30CC250-850UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-ZG9105N-40CC500-1050UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-ZG9105N-50CC650-1300UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-ZG9105N-60CC900-1700UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
US Standard
SRPL-ZG9105N-80CC1000-2000UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-ZG9105N-96CC1100-2200UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200 1
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
SRPL-ZG9105N-60CC120-550HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9760 92%120-550 1220-240
> Zigbee LED dimmable driver
> Only for excellent products: high PF, high efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)
> CLO(constant lumen output)

CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
3231
Zigbee Zi
gb
ee
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
Standalone Application
Suitable for spotlights, downlights, panel lights, and other lights
using external drivers.
1 2 4 53 Track Lights/Spot Lights, Built-in Application
Suitable for all kinds of high/low voltage rail lights, downlights(built-in), floodlights(built-in),
garden lights, and other lights using built-in drivers.
SRPY-ZG9105N-10CCT100-500 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9510 86%100-500
SRPY-ZG9105N-15CCT200-700 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9615 87%200-700
2
2
SRPT-ZG9105N-28CCT150-700 6-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9528 86%150-700
SRPT-ZG9105N-38CCT300-1050 20-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9638 87%300-1050
2
2
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
SRPT-ZG9105N-44CCT600-1400 20-54220-240 97*43*30>0.9644 87%600-1400 2
SRPY-ZG9105N-36CCT600-1200 3-42220-240 φ72*30>0.9636 87%600-1200 2
SRPY-ZG9105N-25CCT300-850 3-42220-240 φ65*30>0.9625 87%300-850 2
SRP-ZG9105N-10CCT100-500
SRP-ZG9105N-12CCT100-700
SRP-ZG9105N-15CCT100-700
SRP-ZG9105N-25CCT250-700

6-54
220-240
220-240
4
5
145*45*30
124*78.8*30
>0.98
>0.98
45
65
89%
90%
500-1400
500-1500
SRP-ZG9105N-36CCT350-1050 6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050
2
2
2
2

Output Voltage
VDC
Channel
CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
3433
Zigbee Zi
gb
ee
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
Linear Application
Suitable for strip lights, tri-proof lights, floor lights, bracket lights,
and other linear or ultra-thin lights.
SRPL-ZG9105N-30CCT250-850A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-ZG9105N-40CCT500-1050A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-ZG9105N-50CCT650-1300A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-ZG9105N-60CCT900-1700A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
2
2
2
2
SELV
Non-SELV
SRPL-ZG9105N-40CCT80-400HA12 50-220 243*30*21>0.9540 90%80-400 2
EU Standard
SRPL-ZG9105N-80CCT1000-2000A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 2
SRPL-ZG9105N-100CCT1100-2200A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.95100 90%1100-2200 2
220-240
SRPL-ZG9105N-80CCT100-450HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%100-450 2
SRPL-ZG9105N-80CCT350-700HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%350-700 2
SRPL-ZG9105N-100CCT250-800HA12 50-220 355*30*21>0.98100 94%250-800 2
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
SRPL-ZG9105N-30CCT250-850UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-ZG9105N-40CCT500-1050UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-ZG9105N-50CCT650-1300UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-ZG9105N-60CCT900-1700UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
2
2
2
2
SELV
US Standard
SRPL-ZG9105N-80CCT1000-2000UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 2
SRPL-ZG9105N-96CCT1100-2200UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200 2
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
SRPL-ZG9105N-60CCT120-550HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9760 92%120-550 2220-240
Product Features
> Zigbee LED dimmable driver
> Only for excellent products: high PF, high efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)

RF/Wi-FiRF/Wi-Fi
RF
/W
i-F
iRF/W
i-Fi
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
Product Features
Standalone Application
Suitable for spotlights, downlights, panel lights, and other lights
using external drivers.
1 2 4 53 Track Lights/Spot Lights, Built-in Application
Suitable for all kinds of high/low voltage rail lights, downlights(built-in), floodlights(built-in),
garden lights, and other lights using built-in drivers.
SRPY-1009N-10CC100-500 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9510 86%100-500
SRPY-1009N-15CC200-700 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9615 87%200-700
1
1
SRPT-1009N-28CC150-700 6-54220-240 28150-700
SRPT-1009N-38CC300-1050 20-54220-240 38300-1050
1
1
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
SRPT-1009N-44CC600-1400 20-54220-240 44600-1400 1
SRPY-1009N-36CC600-1200 3-42220-240 φ72*30>0.9636 87%600-1200 1
SRPY-1009N-25CC300-850 3-42220-240 φ65*30>0.9625 87%300-850 1
SRP-1009N-10CC100-500
SRP-1009N-12CC100-700
SRP-1009N-15CC100-700
SRP-1009N-25CC250-700

6-54
220-240
220-240
4
5
145*45*30
124*78.8*30
>0.98
>0.98
45
65
89%
90%
500-1400
500-1500
SRP-1009N-36CC350-1050 6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050
1
1
1
1

Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
3837
RF/Wi-FiRF/Wi-Fi
RF
/W
i-F
iRF/W
i-Fi
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
Product Features
Linear Application
Suitable for strip lights, tri-proof lights, floor lights, bracket lights,
and other linear or ultra-thin lights.
SRPL-1009N-30CC250-850A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-1009N-40CC500-1050A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-1009N-50CC650-1300A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-1009N-60CC900-1700A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
Non-SELV
SRPL-1009N-40CC80-400HA12 50-220 243*30*21>0.9540 90%80-400 1
EU Standard
SRPL-1009N-80CC1000-2000A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-1009N-100CC1100-2200A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.95100 90%1100-2200 1
220-240
SRPL-1009N-80CC100-450HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%100-450 1
SRPL-1009N-80CC350-700HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%350-700 1
SRPL-1009N-100CC250-800HA12 50-220 355*30*21>0.98100 94%250-800 1
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
SRPL-1009N-30CC250-850UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-1009N-40CC500-1050UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-1009N-50CC650-1300UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-1009N-60CC900-1700UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
US Standard
SRPL-1009N-80CC1000-2000UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-1009N-96CC1100-2200UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200 1
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
SRPL-1009N-60CC120-550HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9760 92%120-550 1220-240
> RF LED dimmable driver
> Only for excellent products: high PF, high efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)
> CLO(constant lumen output)

4039
RF/Wi-FiRF/Wi-Fi
RF
/W
i-F
iRF/W
i-Fi
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
Standalone Application
Suitable for spotlights, downlights, panel lights, and other lights
using external drivers.
1 2 4 53 Track Lights/Spot Lights, Built-in Application
Suitable for all kinds of high/low voltage rail lights, downlights(built-in), floodlights(built-in),
garden lights, and other lights using built-in drivers.
SRPY-1009N-10CCT100-500 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9510 86%100-500
SRPY-1009N-15CCT200-700 3-42220-240 φ57*24>0.9615 87%200-700
2
2
SRPT-1009N-28CCT150-700 6-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9528 86%150-700
SRPT-1009N-38CCT300-1050 20-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9638 87%300-1050
2
2
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
SRPT-1009N-44CCT600-1400 20-54220-240 97*43*30>0.9644 87%600-1400 2
SRPY-1009N-36CCT600-1200 3-42220-240 φ72*30>0.9636 87%600-1200 2
SRPY-1009N-25CCT300-850 3-42220-240 φ65*30>0.9625 87%300-850 2
SRP-1009N-10CCT100-500
SRP-1009N-12CCT100-700
SRP-1009N-15CCT100-700
SRP-1009N-25CCT250-700

6-54
220-240
220-240
4
5
145*45*30
124*78.8*30
>0.98
>0.98
45
65
89%
90%
500-1400
500-1500
SRP-1009N-36CCT350-1050 6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050
2
2
2
2

CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
4241
RF/Wi-FiRF/Wi-Fi
RF
/W
i-F
iRF/W
i-Fi
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
Linear Application
Suitable for strip lights, tri-proof lights, floor lights, bracket lights,
and other linear or ultra-thin lights.
SRPL-1009N-30CCT250-850A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-1009N-40CCT500-1050A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-1009N-50CCT650-1300A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-1009N-60CCT900-1700A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
2
2
2
2
SELV
Non-SELV
SRPL-1009N-40CCT80-400HA12 50-220 243*30*21>0.9540 90%80-400 2
EU Standard
SRPL-1009N-80CCT1000-2000A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 2
SRPL-1009N-100CCT1100-2200A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.95100 90%1100-2200 2
220-240
SRPL-1009N-80CCT100-450HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%100-450 2
SRPL-1009N-80CCT350-700HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%350-700 2
SRPL-1009N-100CCT250-800HA12 50-220 355*30*21>0.98100 94%250-800 2
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
SRPL-1009N-30CCT250-850UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-1009N-40CCT500-1050UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-1009N-50CCT650-1300UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-1009N-60CCT900-1700UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
2
2
2
2
SELV
US Standard
SRPL-1009N-80CCT1000-2000UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 2
SRPL-1009N-96CCT1100-2200UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200 2
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
SRPL-1009N-60CCT120-550HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9760 92%120-550 2220-240
Product Features
> RF LED dimmable driver
> Only for excellent products: high PF, high efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)

VAC
4443